

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.1122/2021

MANJUNATH B TADASAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL BOARD OF EXAMINATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C) No.1355/2021 (X)(With appln.(s) for I.R. and IA No.163891/2021-STAY APPLICATION and
IA No.163890/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

Date : 21-01-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Waize Ali Noor, Adv.
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Srirupa Nag, Adv.
Mr. Taha Yasin, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1 List the Petition on 31 January 2022.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER